Online classes by the faculty of St.Joseph's College for Women, Visakhapatnam
on 8.5.2020
	College
	Subject
	Name of the Faculty
	Topic
	Conducted Date
	No. of Students Enrolled
	No. of Students Attended
	% of attended
	No. of Students attended full session
	% of students full session
	Methodology Adopted

	ST.JOSEPH DEGREE COLLEGE(W), WALTAIR
	Zoology
	Dr P T TULASI
	I BSc CBZ II SEM MCQ ON AVES
	08-05-2020
	47
	47
	100
	47
	100
	MCQ ON AVES SENT THROUGH GOOGLE CLASSROOM

	ST.JOSEPH DEGREE COLLEGE(W), WALTAIR
	Zoology
	Mrs E Harini
	III CBZ VI sem Principles of preservation 
	08-05-2020
	24
	24
	100
	24
	100
	Google class room

	ST.JOSEPH DEGREE COLLEGE(W), WALTAIR
	Telugu
	Dr CH Annapurna
	Ist Bsc IInd Sem Mpc Mpcs Hsc Patrika Ramgamlo Naa
	08-05-2020
	60
	58
	96.67
	58
	96.67
	4 Marks Questions Assignment was given through whats app

	ST.JOSEPH DEGREE COLLEGE(W), WALTAIR
	Statistics
	D Rajani
	lll Bsc Vl SEM Mstc Operations Research
	08-05-2020
	44
	42
	95.45
	42
	95.45
	Assignment Given through Google Class Room

	ST.JOSEPH DEGREE COLLEGE(W), WALTAIR
	Sanskrit
	Dr STP Kanakavalli
	I Degree BSc II Semester Gangavatarnam Slokas
	08-05-2020
	22
	22
	100
	22
	100
	video Lecture PPT presentation in google meet app Assignment was given in Google classroom

	ST.JOSEPH DEGREE COLLEGE(W), WALTAIR
	Psychology
	Dr B Sivashankar Mandal
	llnd year EPO IV schizophrenia 
	08-05-2020
	24
	15
	62.5
	15
	62.5
	Video lecture through Skype

	ST.JOSEPH DEGREE COLLEGE(W), WALTAIR
	Psychology
	Dr D Rajyalakshmi
	I MSc psychology
	08-05-2020
	5
	5
	100
	5
	100
	through google duo app

	ST.JOSEPH DEGREE COLLEGE(W), WALTAIR
	Political Science
	Mr G RAMESH
	II BA EEP IV SEM STATE LEGISLATURE 
	08-05-2020
	19
	7
	36.84
	7
	36.84
	through zoom app

	ST.JOSEPH DEGREE COLLEGE(W), WALTAIR
	Physics
	A Mary Vijaya Ratna
	II Yr MPC Sem IV Thermodynamic Potentials and Max
	08-05-2020
	54
	52
	96.3
	52
	96.3
	Google classroom and google documents

	ST.JOSEPH DEGREE COLLEGE(W), WALTAIR
	Physics
	Dr P Padmavathi Devi
	II BSc MPCS IV Sem Statistical Mechanics
	08-05-2020
	52
	42
	80.77
	42
	80.77
	Google classroom

	ST.JOSEPH DEGREE COLLEGE(W), WALTAIR
	Others
	Dr Divya Joseph
	III BA CEM EPO Cluster VI semester Performance
	08-05-2020
	24
	24
	100
	24
	100
	Google Classroom

	ST.JOSEPH DEGREE COLLEGE(W), WALTAIR
	Others
	Vadarevu Sony
	I MSc Home Science II Sem Food Science and chemist
	08-05-2020
	26
	26
	100
	26
	100
	Google Class Room PPT

	ST.JOSEPH DEGREE COLLEGE(W), WALTAIR
	Mathematics
	Dr Capt K SUJATHA
	I BSc MPC II SEMESTER Solid Geometry The Cylinder
	08-05-2020
	51
	40
	78.43
	40
	78.43
	Video Lectures PPT Presentations Assignments uploaded in Google Classroom

	ST.JOSEPH DEGREE COLLEGE(W), WALTAIR
	Mathematics
	Dr V Gowri Shankar
	II year MSc IV sem one dimensional wave equation
	08-05-2020
	15
	14
	93.33
	14
	93.33
	webex meet

	ST.JOSEPH DEGREE COLLEGE(W), WALTAIR
	Mathematics
	G Yojana
	IB SC MSTCS MECS IISem Solid Geometry The Cone
	08-05-2020
	15
	15
	100
	15
	100
	WebEx Meeting

	ST.JOSEPH DEGREE COLLEGE(W), WALTAIR

	Mathematics
	Mrs K K Sowjanya
	I Bsc Mpcs II Sem Solid Geometry
	08-05-2020
	35
	22
	62.86
	22
	62.86
	through zoom app

	ST.JOSEPH DEGREE COLLEGE(W), WALTAIR
	Mathematics
	Ms V Bharathi
	I MSc II Sem
	08-05-2020
	30
	17
	56.67
	17
	56.67
	Assignment through WhatsApp

	ST.JOSEPH DEGREE COLLEGE(W), WALTAIR
	English
	Dr T Bhaskara Sudha
	I BA Sem II Renaissance and After Revision
	08-05-2020
	81
	81
	100
	81
	100
	Google classroom

		...
	161
	162
	163
	164
	165
	166
	167
	168
	169
	170
	...






	ST.JOSEPH DEGREE COLLEGE(W), WALTAIR
	English
	Dr T Bhaskara Sudha
	II BA Sem IV Poem
	08-05-2020
	66
	66
	100
	66
	100
	Google classroom

	ST.JOSEPH DEGREE COLLEGE(W), WALTAIR
	English
	Sr Latha
	BA ELL Cluster Sem VI
	08-05-2020
	37
	37
	100
	37
	100
	through Google Classroom

	ST.JOSEPH DEGREE COLLEGE(W), WALTAIR
	English
	Sr Latha
	I MA Sem II To the Lighthouse by Virginia Wolf
	08-05-2020
	18
	18
	100
	18
	100
	through Google Classroom

	ST.JOSEPH DEGREE COLLEGE(W), WALTAIR
	English
	Sr Latha
	III ELL Sem VI Comparative study of two Poems
	08-05-2020
	73
	73
	100
	73
	100
	through Google Classroom

	ST.JOSEPH DEGREE COLLEGE(W), WALTAIR
	Computer Science
	Ms Feirose Begum
	I yr IIsemThreads in Java
	08-05-2020
	53
	21
	39.62
	21
	39.62
	via zoom app

	ST.JOSEPH DEGREE COLLEGE(W), WALTAIR
	Computer Science
	Ms N Subhasri
	II BSC Mstcs MEcs IV sem synchronization hardware 
	08-05-2020
	82
	70
	85.37
	70
	85.37
	online quiz through joinmyquiz

	ST.JOSEPH DEGREE COLLEGE(W), WALTAIR
	Commerce
	Vijay Kumar Ratnam 
	II B Com IV Sem Revision Consumer Protection act
	08-05-2020
	56
	5
	8.93
	5
	8.93
	Lifesize app

	ST.JOSEPH DEGREE COLLEGE(W), WALTAIR
	Chemistry
	Dr P Aruna Devi
	I MSc II Sem P III Organic Chemistry Properties of
	08-05-2020
	26
	23
	88.46
	23
	88.46
	Salient features assignment through Whattsapp Submission via Mail

	ST.JOSEPH DEGREE COLLEGE(W), WALTAIR
	Chemistry
	Dr P Aruna Devi
	II MSc IV sem PI Birch reduction and heterogeneous
	08-05-2020
	26
	23
	88.46
	23
	88.46
	Salient Features and Assignment through Whatsapp Submission through Mail

	ST.JOSEPH DEGREE COLLEGE(W), WALTAIR
	Chemistry
	Dr P Bhushanavathi 
	III BSc Cluster VI Sem Factors effecting Tg
	08-05-2020
	28
	23
	82.14
	23
	82.14
	Google Class Room

	ST.JOSEPH DEGREE COLLEGE(W), WALTAIR
	Chemistry
	Mrs V Aswini
	II MSc organic chemistry sem IV
	08-05-2020
	26
	24
	92.31
	24
	92.31
	Google classroom

	ST.JOSEPH DEGREE COLLEGE(W), WALTAIR
	Botany
	Dr K Manikya Kumari
	III BSC CBZ Semester VI VI TOPIC MCQ in Plant Biot
	08-05-2020
	19
	15
	78.95
	15
	78.95
	Assigned online objective questions in Google Classroom 

	ST.JOSEPH DEGREE COLLEGE(W), WALTAIR
	Bio Technology
	Dr A Veerabrahmam
	Ist year BBC II sem Electrophoresis
	08-05-2020
	42
	42
	100
	42
	100
	Google Class Room

	ST.JOSEPH DEGREE COLLEGE(W), WALTAIR
	Bio Chemistry
	Dr P Mary Anupama
	II BSc BBC IV SEM ISOLATION AND PURIFICATION
	08-05-2020
	35
	35
	100
	35
	100
	GOOGLE CLASSROOM

	ST.JOSEPH DEGREE COLLEGE(W), WALTAIR
	Bio Chemistry
	Dr P Mary Anupama
	III rd BSc BBC VI SEM FDA PART IV
	08-05-2020
	32
	27
	84.38
	27
	84.38
	GOOGLE CLASSROOM

		...
	161
	162
	163
	164
	165
	166
	167
	168
	169
	170
	...







